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CONCEPT- TO

BE REFINED

10'-4" FENCE BURIED BETWEEN HEDGE ROWS,
END POSTS BEHIND PIERS W RETURNS TO PIERS

49'-10" FENCE
BURIED

BETWEEN
HEDGE ROWS,

SOUTH END
POST BEHIND

PIER W RETURNS
TO PIER

29'-8"  LOW PLANTING IN FRONT THIS AREA FOR VISIBLE FENCE AND WALL, TALL HEDGE BEHIND

CUT SAND STONE QUOINS
(HOUSE CUT STONE)
DRESSED 'FIELD' STONE
(HOUSE GRANITE 'FIELD'
STONE)
GAS LANTERN

WROUGHT IRON GATE, GREEN
TO MATCH HOUSE IRONWORK

ALUMINUM (WROUGHT IRON APPEARANCE)
FENCING (GREEN TO MATCH HOUSE
WROUGHT IRON AT ENTRY DRIVE, BLACK
WHERE BETWEEN LINE OF TALL HEDGE.)

LANTERN ON POST WITH ARM BRACKET- TO
APPEAR AS SCONCE MOUNTED ON HEDGE

ALUMINUM (WROUGHT IRON APPEARANCE)
FENCING AND GATES

STONE POST

95'-9" FENCE
BURIED

BETWEEN
HEDGE ROWS,

NORTH END
POST BEHIND
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PAINTED WOOD GATE (GREEN TO MATCH HOUSE TRIM)

CUT SANDSTONE PIER CAPS
(HOUSE CUT STONE)
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PROPOSED ENTRY GATES AREAS:

A&B PIERS AND WALL: (2) @ 28.5 SF each =  57.0 SF
C Piers: (4) @   7.2 SF each =  28.8 SF
Pedestrian Gate Posts: (2) @   0.5 SF each =    1.0 SF
Stone Bollards: (1) @   0.2 SF each =    0.2 SF
Total:  87.0 SF

NOT DRAWN W DISTORTION ALONG CURVE
4 OR 5 PANELS PER MANUF REC & ABILITY

 TO SUPPLY AS CURVED  PANELS

29'-8"  LOW PLANTING IN FRONT THIS AREA FOR VISIBLE FENCE AND WALL, TALL HEDGE BEHIND
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ALL DRAWING ARE THE ORIGINAL WORK OF HIDDEN CREEK
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DUPLICATED IN ANY WAY WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF HIDDEN
CREEK LANDSCAPING INC.  HIDDEN CREEK LANDSCAPING INC.

RESERVES THE RIGHT TO SUBSTITUTE PLANTS DUE TO AVAILABILITY AND
QUALITY.
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POOL FENCE 4-1-2020

COLUMBUS, OH 43209

OLSEN RESIDENCE
215 N. PARKVIEW AVE

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
1 (3)36"W ALUMINUM GATE

- 1233 3-RAIL POOL FLAT TOP ALTERNATING SPEAR
- SELF CLOSING/SELF LATCHING
- PAINTED GREEN

2 36"H ALUMINUM RAILING
- CURVED
- PAINTED BLACK

3  @ 55"H ALUMINUM POOL FENCE
- 1233 3-RAIL POOL FLAT TOP ALTERNATING SPEAR
- STRAIGHT
- MOUNTED AT GROUND LEVEL
- PAINTED GREEN

4 MASONRY WALL - ARCHITECTURE TO MATCH HOME

5 34L' @ 55"H ALUMINUM POOL FENCE
- 1233 3-RAIL POOL FLAT TOP ALTERNATING SPEAR
- CURVED
- MOUNTED AT GROUND LEVEL
- PAINTED GREEN

3 3

3

3

66

6

6

6

1

1

1

7 83L' @ 55"H ALUMINUM POOL FENCE
- 1233 3-RAIL POOL FLAT TOP ALTERNATING SPEAR
- STRAIGHT
- MOUNTED AT GROUND LEVEL
- PAINTED GREEN

7

7

4

5

5

2 2

2

8 ALUMINUM ENTRY DRIVE GATE (SEE DETAILS)
- STRAIGHT
- MOUNTED AT GROUND LEVEL WITH INCLUDED STEEL POSTS
- OPEN/CLOSE MECHANISM
- CALL BOX W/ POST

8

FRONT PROPERTY FENCE, COLUMN, ENTRY DRIVE GATE ELEVATION (BY OTHERS)
SCALE: 18" = 1'-0"1

PHASE 2 REVISION 5-13-2020

6 @ 55"H ALUMINUM POOL FENCE
- 1233 3-RAIL POOL FLAT TOP ALTERNATING SPEAR
- STRAIGHT
- MOUNTED AT GROUND LEVEL
- PAINTED BLACK

PHASE 2 REVISION 7-22-2020
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